 2009 JFTB MONTHLY PERSONNEL USAGE REPORT

Month and Year of usage:      

	

	

	

	


  UNIT: .                                                                               PHONE NUMBER:      


                                     UIC:
                                                                             POC:



	DATE
	ARNG
	ANG
	USAF/

USAR
	USN/ USNR
	USMC/ USMCR
	TRADOC
	FORSCOM
	USAR (TPU)
	USAR (SCHOOL)
	DODO CIVILIAN
	NON-DOD CIVILIAN
	FOREING NATIONALS
	YOUTH CHALLENGE
	SMR
	FULLTIME PERSONNEL
	OTHER (WRITE IN)

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Note: This form must be submitted NLT the 5th day of the month
This form is submitted to Operations, Bldg 15: ATTN SGT Bach Zavala, or email: bach.zavala@us.army.mil 
	

	


JFTB Form 311-1, 16 OCT 09


Name and grade of Commander
Signature of Commander


                                                                                                                    Or Representative                                                                                       Or Representative
